
0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3
, offlineτ

T
/p, L1τ

TE

0

0.02

0.04

0.06

0.08

0.1

0.12

0.14

0.16

0.18

a.
u.  > 30 GeV, offlineτ

T
p

| < 1.305, offlineτηBarrel |
| < 2.1, offlineτηEndcaps 1.479 < |

CMS  (13 TeV)-140.9 fb

20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110

 [GeV], offlineτ
T

p

0.12

0.14

0.16

0.18

0.2

0.22

0.24

0.26

0.28

0.3

0.32

0.34

R
es

ol
ut

io
n

| < 1.305, offlineτηBarrel |

| < 2.1, offlineτηEndcaps 1.479 < |

CMS  (13 TeV)-140.9 fb


